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INTRODUCTION 

In late 2012 Cayman Islands Aquatic Sports Association (CIASA) developed a Strategic Plan designed to 
move swimming forward through 2020.  The purpose and objective of the CIASA Strategic Plan was to 
set out the most advantageous and positive direction for Cayman Islands Aquatic Sports, with clear and 
identified objectives for swimming at all levels.  
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SELECTION CRITERIA 

See additional Appendices: 

 Appendix J-1:  Cayman Islands Swimming – Power Point Selection System (July 2017) 

 Appendix J-2: Cayman Islands Swimming CARIFTA Team 2018 Selection Criteria (July 2017) 

 Appendix J-3: CCCAN Team 2018 Selection Criteria (July 2017) 

 Appendix J-4:  

 Appendix J-5: UANA Team 2018 Selection (July 2018) 

 Appendix J-6:  

 Appendix J-7: Island Games Team 2018 Selection (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-8: 2017 Island Games Time Standards (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-9: 2016 Word Short Course Championships Selection (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-10: 2016 Time Standards for Short Course Worlds (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-11: 2017 World Long Course Championships Selection (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-12: 2017 Time Standards for Long Course Worlds (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-13: 2018 CAC Games Selection (July 2017) 

 Appendix J-14: 2018 Youth Olympic Games Selection (July 2017) 

 Appendix J-15: 2017 Youth Commonwealth Games Championships Selection (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-16: 2017 Junior World Long Course Championships Selection (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-17: 2017 Time Standards for junior Long Course Worlds (July 2016) 

 Appendix J-18: 2018 Commonwealth Game Selection (July 2018) 

 Appendix J-19: 2018 Time Standards for Commonwealth Games (July 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-1:  CAYMAN ISLANDS SWIMMING – POWER POINT SELECTION SYSTEM (JULY 2017) 
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APPENDIX J-2:  CAYMAN ISLANDS SWIMMING CARIFTA TEAM 2018 SELECTION CRITERIA (JULY 2017) 
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APPENDIX J-3:  CCCAN TEAM 2018 SELECTION CRITERIA (JULY 2017) 
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APPENDIX J-4:   
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APPENDIX J-5:  UANA TEAM 2018 SELECTION (JULY 2018) 

 

  



 

APPENDIX J – Selection Criteria Supplement to the 2016 CIASA Strategic Plan Page 11 

APPENDIX J-6:   
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APPENDIX J-7:  ISLAND GAMES TEAM 2018 SELECTION (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-8:  2017 ISLAND GAMES TIME STANDARDS (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-9:  2016 WORD SHORT COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS SELECTION (JULY 2016) 

 



 

APPENDIX J – Selection Criteria Supplement to the 2016 CIASA Strategic Plan Page 17 

 

  



 

APPENDIX J – Selection Criteria Supplement to the 2016 CIASA Strategic Plan Page 18 

APPENDIX J-10:  2016 TIME STANDARDS FOR SHORT COURSE WORLDS (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-11:  2017 WORLD LONG COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS SELECTION (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-12:  2017 TIME STANDARDS FOR LONG COURSE WORLDS (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-13:  2018 CAC GAMES SELECTION (JULY 2017) 
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APPENDIX J-14:  2018 YOUTH OLYMPIC GAMES SELECTION (JULY 2017) 
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APPENDIX J-15:  2017 YOUTH COMMONWEALTH GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS SELECTION (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-16:  2017 JUNIOR WORLD LONG COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS SELECTION (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-17:  2017 TIME STANDARDS FOR JUNIOR LONG COURSE WORLDS (JULY 2016) 
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APPENDIX J-18:  2018 COMMONWEALTH GAME SELECTION (JULY 2018) 
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APPENDIX J-19:  2018 TIME STANDARDS FOR COMMONWEALTH GAMES (JULY 2016) 
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